
Department  Chair Name Ext. Email

Matt Garrison, Chair 7730 mgarrison@albright.edu

Archie Perrin, Vice-Chair 7688 nperrin@albright.edu

Biology Bryce Brylawski 6655 bbrylawski@albright.edu

Trudy Eguae-Obazee, co-chair 7703 tobazee@albright.edu

Lisa Wilder, co-chair 7866 lwilder@albright.edu

Chemistry and Biochemistry Pamela Artz 7741 partz@albright.edu

Classical Languages Robert Seesengood 6610 rseesengood@albright.edu

Communications Kate Lehman 7291 klehman@albright.edu

Computer Science Daniel Falabella 7772 dfalabella@albright.edu

Education Rod Warfield 7791 rwarfield@albright.edu

English Al Cacicedo 7816 acacicedo@albright.edu

Fashion Merchandising & 

Design
Doreen Burdalski 7811 dburdalski@albright.edu

Patty Turning (2018-19) 7820 pturning@albright.edu

Guillaume de Syon   (Sabbatical 

- 2018-19) 7822 gdesyon@albright.edu

Mathematics Chris Catone 7850 ccatone@albright.edu

World Languages & Cultures
Maria Melendez 7692 mmelendez@albright.edu

Adlai Binger, Co-chair                   7872 abinger@albright.edu

Jeff Lentz, Co-chair 7806 jlentz@albright.edu

Philosophy Lisa Bellantoni 7709 lbellantoni@albright.edu

Physics Brian Buerke 7787 bbuerke@albright.edu

Political Science Irene Langran 7570 ilangran@albright.edu

Julia Heberle (Fall 2018) 7581 jheberle@albright.edu

Gwen Seidman 6742 gseidman@albright.edu

Jennifer Koosed (Fall 2018) 7760 jkoosed@albright.edu

Victor Forte 7731 vforte@albright.edu

Sociology & Anthropology Chuck Brown 7865 cbrown@albright.edu

Theatre Matt Fotis 7873 mfotis@albright.edu

Sabbatical (2018-19)

Guillaume de Syon History

Sabbatical (Fall 2018)

Gwen Seidman Psychology

Victor Forte Religious Studies

Updated 8/8/18

Psychology

Religious Studies

Department Chairs Fall 2017 through Spring 2020

Business, Accounting and 

Economics 

Art

Music

History
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